HIGH SCHOOL

Arts & Crafts Course

Band

Business Education Course
CACC

Chorus

Computer Course

Driver's Education/BTW
Graduation Fee

Gym Suit

Industrial Tech

Parking Permit

Per Credit Course
Refundable Lock / PE
School Instrument Rental
Science Course

Spanish Course
Sports/Cheerleader Act. Fee
Sports/Cheerleader Act. Fee 2 +

AUBURN SCHOOL FEES

$30.00

$35.00

$20.00

$200.00

$15.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$15.00

$3.00

$35.00

$20.00

$10.00

$75.00

$150.00

2016/17

JUNIOR HIGH

Book Rental $90.00
Refundable Lock Rental/PE $6.00
Band $15.00
Chorus $15.00
Gym Suit $20.00
School Instrument Rental $35.00
Sports Act. Fee $75.00
Sports/Cheerleader Act. Fee 2 + $150.00
Ed Tech Fee $5.00
ELEMENTARY / MIDDLE SCHOOL

Book Rental/Materials Fee $90.00
General Music (4th) $10.00
Band (5th) $15.00
Chorus (5th) $15.00
MEAL PRICES

Lunch/All Schools $3.00
Breakfast/All Schools $2.00
Extra Carton Milk $0.50
Adult Breakfast $2.50

Adult Lunch

$3.65




	Sheet1

