AUBURN SCHOOL FEES 2016/17

HIGH SCHOOL

Arts & Crafts Course	\$30.00
Band	\$35.00
Business Education Course	\$20.00
CACC	\$200.00
Chorus	\$15.00
Computer Course	\$25.00
Driver's Education/BTW	\$100.00
Graduation Fee	\$50.00
Gym Suit	\$20.00
Industrial Tech	\$20.00
Parking Permit	\$25.00
Per Credit Course	\$15.00
Refundable Lock / PE	\$3.00
School Instrument Rental	\$35.00
Science Course	\$20.00
Spanish Course	\$10.00
Sports/Cheerleader Act. Fee	\$75.00
Sports/Cheerleader Act. Fee 2 +	\$150.00

JUNIOR HIGH

Book Rental	\$90.00
Refundable Lock Rental/PE	\$6.00
Band	\$15.00
Chorus	\$15.00
Gym Suit	\$20.00
School Instrument Rental	\$35.00
Sports Act. Fee	\$75.00
Sports/Cheerleader Act. Fee 2 +	\$150.00
Ed Tech Fee	\$5.00

ELEMENTARY / MIDDLE SCHOOL

Book Rental/Materials Fee	\$90.00
General Music (4th)	\$10.00
Band (5th)	\$15.00
Chorus (5th)	\$15.00

MEAL PRICES

Lunch/All Schools	\$3.00
Breakfast/All Schools	\$2.00
Extra Carton Milk	\$0.50
Adult Breakfast	\$2.50
Adult Lunch	\$3.65

